     Inteligent Series PF0.9 - TRAIC 9W                           EIP009CXXXXLSD1L Series
▲Constant current design
▲Input Voltage 220-240VAC
▲Protections: short circuit/over load/over voltage/over temperature
▲IP20 Ingress protection
▲Power Factor ≥0.9
▲Efficiency ≥78%
▲Class II，SELV

Model list
Model number
Input Output
Voltage
(VAC)
Current
(A)
Frequency
(Hz)
Constant
current (mA)
Normal working
voltage (VDC)
No load working
voltage (VDC) P(W)
EIP009C0200LSD1L 220-240 0.08 50/60 200 27-46 55 9.2
EIP009C0250LSD1L 220-240 0.08 50/60 250 21.5-36 46 9
EIP009C0300LSD1L 220-240 0.08 50/60 300 18-30 40 9
EIP009C0350LSD1L 220-240 0.08 50/60 350 15.5-26 35 9.1
EIP009C0400LSD1L 220-240 0.08 50/60 400 13.5-22.5 33 9
EIP009C0450LSD1L 220-240 0.08 50/60 450 12-20 30 9
EIP009C0500LSD1L 220-240 0.08 50/60 500 10.5-18 28 9
EIP009C0550LSD1L 220-240 0.08 50/60 550 9.5-16.5 25 9.1
EIP009C0600LSD1L 220-240 0.08 50/60 600 9-15 24 9
EIP009C0650LSD1L 220-240 0.08 50/60 650 8-14 24 9.1
EIP009C0700LSD1L 220-240 0.08 50/60 700 7.5-13 23 9.1